

The Umrer Academy of Arts & Sciences MAHILA KALA MAHAVIDYALAYA, UMRED

Alumni Committee

Notice

It is to inform all the following members Alumni Committee that the meeting has been called on 2nd August 2018 at 12.00 pm in the college. The following subjects will be discussed.

- 1. Change of committee members
- 2. To Suggest Names of new members
- 3. To inform the selected members.
- 4. To discuss on how to develop the college
- 5. To give the information of programs taken.

Alumani Committee Member

1) Mukta Damduji Tiwade :- President

2) Dipali Manoharji Bhoyar :- Secretory

3) Prajkta Sambhaji Korche :- Vice President

4) Karishma Tukaram Kuhikar :- Member

5) Nandini Madhaorao Ghughuskar :- Member

6) Karishma Narayan Bande :- Member

Report Alumni Committee Meeting's held on dated 02/08/2018

In the meeting of Alumni Committee on dated 02/08/2018 at 12.30 p.m.

in the college, the following points were discussed and decisions were

taken.

1) Changes in the committee member of the Alumni Committee.

2) New members were suggested for the committee.

3) The New members were informed about their appointment as a

member of Alumni Committee.

4) New Alumni Committee establish.

5) Alumni Committee President had given some suggestion for the

improvement of college.

me

IQAC Coordinator Mahila Kala Mahavidyalaya, Umred Principal
Mahila Kala Mahavidyalaya
Umrer

Principal